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STATEMENT

GREER
ASPHALT
PAVING, Inc.

Route 9 - Lake Cunningham Road - Greer, S. C. 29651

Phonc §95-1202
DATE June 11,

I

Arbor Engineering, Inc,
P. 0. Box 263
Greenville, 5. C. 29602

|
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1984

—

Re: Bradford Place

Paving Drive and Backfilling
Less: Adjustrzent for Denage at Eatrance

Total Due
Pasd on Account - 7/24/84
Balance Due

$6,285.00

46,255,00

15,245.00
$2,000.00
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